Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
les ID S0394055
USA Sales
, Vehicle Description _ B
GALLERIA SHIP TO NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA
‘ R S _ LLC
GAB24FLM ADDRESS' DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV
L CENTERS
GAR002090 1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD
WDAPF4CC7HP555172 | LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

24F

SOFA
CASHMERE
HGMAPLE
BLACK
GAB6081

GAB6690

1411
1204
2146

DUAL CAPTAINS SEATS

SOFA REAR SEATING

CASHMERE INTERIOR COLOR

HIGH GLOSS MAPLE INTERIOR WOOD
BLACK PAINT/EXTERIOR COLOR

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE: PWR ARMLESS
AWNING W/WIND SENSING & LED LIGHTING,DUAL
REAR SCREEN/SHADE, TRUMA COMBO
FURNACE/WTR HTR,LP GEN 2.5KW,12V
MACERATOR,CONVECTION MICRO,FANTASTIC
FAN W/RAIN SENSOR,INDUCTION COOKTOP,LOW
PROFILE 13.5K A/C,CORIAN C'TOPS

ELECTRONICS PACKAGE: 12V 24" LED TV,12V
SMART BLU RAY PLAYER,FUSION 9"
INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM W/RADIO, CD/DVD, BLU-
TOOTH AND BACK UP CAMERA, PANDORA/SIRIUS
XM RADIO READY,GARMIN NAV. WIFI CAPABLE,
22" TV IN GALLEY(N/A24T), LED LIGHTING, 100
WATT SOLAR PANEL,USB PORTS & GROUND
EFFECT LIGHTING

SIDE ENTRY SCREEN DOOR
ALUMINUM WHEELS (IPO SS LINERS)
UPGRADED FRONT WINDOW COVERS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,250.00

$2,175.00

$427.75
$1,007.75
$500.25

Base Price

Options

- Suggested Retail.

$144,035.75

$36,757.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

" $180,792.75

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S0394055
Vehicle Description
MAKE: GALLERIA SHIP. TO | NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA
MOBDEL:. GAB24FLM ADDRESS: DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV
P CENTERS
S-'EB'AL NO.: GAR002080 1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD
VIN NO.: WDAPF4CC7HP555172 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043
S USA
10334 LITHIONICS LITHIUM BATTERY SYSTEM: *ONAN 2.5 1.00 $23,192.75
KW LP GEN/GEN START/AUTO START N/A W/ Li3
PKG
*Li3 PKG UPGRADES FROM 2000W INVERTOR TO
A 3000W INVERTOR
1209-1 SOLAR UPGRADE (300 WATT) 1.00 $1,145.50
950 TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $0.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,055.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $3.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$144,035.75 $36,757.00 $180,792.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



